
66-083 Alapii Street, Haleiwa 96712 * $812,000
Sold Price: $775,000 Sold Date: 03-20-2007 Sold Ratio: 95%

Beds: 3 MLS#: 2704385, FS Year Built: 1976
Bath: 1/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2003

Living Sq. Ft.: 912 List Date & DOM: 02-26-2007 & 1 Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,021 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 168 Frontage: Other Building: $133,700
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $165/2006 Land: $400,200

Total Sq. Ft. 1,080 Neighborhood: Haleiwa Total: $533,900
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone V - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No

Parking: 2 Car Frontage: Other
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Garden, Mountain

Public Remarks: Darling, high ceiling three bedroom/one bath...Prime Beach just steps away from home...Quiet Haleiwa
Neighborhood...Good Condition...Carport, Storage...Hear the Ocean and enjoy Haleiwa! Pre-Qual Letter must be given upon
showings. 24 Hour Notice to Show. Listing Agent Must be Present. Offer accepted before property was listed. Sale
Conditions: Schools: Haleiwa, Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

66-083 Alapii Street $812,000 3 & 1/0 912 | $890 5,021 | $162 1

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

66-083 Alapii Street $165 | $0 | $0 $400,200 $133,700 $533,900 152% 1976 & 2003

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

66-083 Alapii Street $775,000 03-20-2007 95% 95% Cash

66-083 Alapii Street - MLS#: 2704385 - Darling, high ceiling three bedroom/one bath...Prime Beach just steps away from
home...Quiet Haleiwa Neighborhood...Good Condition...Carport, Storage...Hear the Ocean and enjoy Haleiwa! Pre-Qual Letter
must be given upon showings. 24 Hour Notice to Show. Listing Agent Must be Present. Offer accepted before property was
listed. Region: North Shore Neighborhood: Haleiwa Condition: Above Average Parking: 2 Car Total Parking: 0 View:
Garden, Mountain Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: Schools: Haleiwa,
Waialua, Waialua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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